




































































AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE SERVICE APRES-VENTE

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or Wenn Sie Tamiya-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen Sie LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts bitte zur Unterstitzung dlm Formular mlt zu lhrem Afin de vous permetire de vous procurer des pidces de zechange
required can be correctly identified and supplied. Please ortlichen Facl!handler lich der An n, der Tamiya, amenez cette liste & votre point de vente Tamiya qui ne
note that ‘_.;peciﬂcations, availability and price are subject to ngﬂ‘haltung der Artikel und der Preise sind erungen manquera pas de vous renseugner Veuillez noter que les caracténi-
change without notice. stiques, disponibilité et prix péuvent changer sans avis préalable.
PARTS CODE 19805651  7x3mm Aluminum Spacer (MB32 x10) 50586 3mm Washer (MA13 x15)

#19804578 Body Parts, Wing Parts (Transparent) 19804364 3mm Lock Nut (MB29 x10) 50587 3mm Spring Washer (MA4 x15)

14005040 Chassis 19808235 4mm Aluminum Nut (MB28 x5) 50588 2mm E- Rla(MBQG x15)

14005042  Upper Deck 19804579  4mm Flange Nut (MB27 x10) 50590 4mm Ball Connector (MC21 x5)

10225031 Z Paris 19804154 5mm Ball nector [2mm Thread) (MB31 x2) 50596 *1  5mm Adjuster (MA11 x6)

14304024  Rear Wing Stay 14035029 Lower Damper Mount (MB7) 50655 D Parts

14014002 Bumper 19808213 Piston Rod (MB1 x2) 51000 Hi-Torque Servo Saver (Q Parts, MC25 x2, MC26 x1, etc.)
14004015  Lower Arm Plate 19805406 *3 Double-Sided Tape (Marrow x4, Wide x4 for Tire) 51111 4mm Adjuster (MC22 x8)

19805714  Upper Arm (x2) 19415929 1280 Ball Bearing (MC15 x4) 53065 1260 Ball Bearing (MB35 x2)

19804401 *1 3x20mm Shaft (MAB x2) 19805185 *3 850 Metal Bearing (MC14 x2) 53129 Rear Tire (x2)

19805895  3x20mm Screw (MAT1 x10) 13515018 14T Pinion Gear (MC20) 53136 1150 Ball Thrust Bearing (MC10)

19808244 *1 3mm Nut (MA3 x10) 13455898  Antenna Post (MC24) 53334 V Parts (x2)

19805897 3mm Flange Mut (MA2 x10) 19805556  2x8mm Screw (MC2 x10) 53379 3mm I_Iglllwmgﬂ Diff. Ball (MC13 x8)
19805825 5mm Ball nector [Long! MA10 x5) 19804394  2.6x10mm BmdMaScrew (Black) (MC1 x5) 535639 r Set (MB33, MB34 x4, etc.)
12500029 *3 3x32mm Threaded Shaft x1) 19805758 2mm Washer ( 53573 Damper Piston (3-hole) (MB11 x4)

19804408  Front Coil Spring (MAT x4) 19805715  4mm Lock Nut (MC7 x4} 53674 Damper Rod Guide, O-Ring Set (MB12, MB15, MB37 x4)
19805750  Aluminum Post x4) 19805557 4mm Flange Lock Mut (MC6 x4) 53676 Oil Seal (MB13 x4)

19804402 *1 Body Mount (MAG x2) 19804522  5x3.5mm Spacer (MC19 x4) 53969 5x8mm Hex Ball Connector (MB30 x5)
13485036 Rear Shaft (6x128mm) 13455254  Diff. Spacer (MC12) 54138 Friction Pad (MB40 x2)

19805524  Diff. Joint, Wheel Stopper (MB4, MB3) 19808051 Pressure Disk (MC18 x2) 54154 +1 Front Upright (MA12 x2)

#19804248 Damper Cylinder (Blue) (MB16 x2) 19443023 *4 2x6mm Screw (MD2 x2) 54358 Torque-Tuned Motor

14315014  Friction Plate (MB39) 19805754  3xBmm Tapmng Screw (Black) (MD1 x10) 84166 Front Wheel (x4)

14305259 Motor Plate (MB6) 19494207  Sticker, Sticker b 84167 Rear Wheel (x2)

19805615  Snap Pin (Medium) (MB38 x5) 11056680  Instructions 84168 Front Tire (x4)

19808056  Friction Damper Spring (MB10 x2) 42168 Coil Splingxlglssckfﬂed) (MB9 x2, etc.) 84174 5mm Disk Spring (MC11 x5)

19444361  12mm O-Ring (MB14 x4) 50504 C Parts & (MB24 x4, MB18 x8, etc.) 84195 3mm 0-Ring (Black) (MB36 x10)

19804286  3x6mm Countersunk Head Screw (MB23 x4) 50505 T-Bar 84223 Friction Damper Post (MB2, MBS, MBS x1; MB10 x2, etc.)
19805696  3xBmm Countersunk Head Screw (MB22 x4) 50506 F-1 Gear Set (MC16, MG17, MC23, etc.) 94690 *1  2mm Lock Nut (MC8 x10)

19804159  3x10mm Screw (Black) (MB17 x10) 50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw [MG5 Q)

19805977  3x12mm Countersunk Head Screw (MB21 x5) 50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC4 x5) =] Requires 2 sets for one model.

19805568  3x35mm Countersunk Head Screw (MB20 x10) 50576 3mm Grub Screw MB25 x10) ] Requires 3 sets for one model.

19804403 1 4x17mm Countersunk Head Screw (MB19 x2) 50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MC3 x10) *3 Requires 4 sets for one model.

19805629 *2 3x12mm Tapping Screw (MB18 x4) 50578 3x10mm Countersunk Head Tapping Screw (MB24 x10) *4 Requires 7 sets for one model.

*This special limited edition kit includes exclusive parts which are not availabvle from Tamiya Customer Service.

Parts marked ¥ have codes referring to standard color or spec parts.

*ERREELLEY, THhLEAR. T
DAFvhH—HEshichAa<—
V—EZBMRETTEXWEHE
T Fle HHARFT—Y—EAIK
BERECENTHSHEER. GROFET
CENTAHACENTEET, LR
YHAHZET—Y—EAETEHLS
b T,

© (@RS O FIE) .
BEROLARKOBEMICFOUZ ML EICTEMES, | (B ;‘gjﬂ;‘iiﬁjﬁ’?ﬁm_ﬁa‘fﬁg}ﬂ
1L, BB, BB B, B I— F. BEESTCRARE | SHEI A :
_ X0, AABFMICESEEESLEBEE OEE | (SMUAbUEEES)  ERESESISOL SO, |
EOtie B Adpahomy: B-00810-0-1118, MA®: () SSVTHIACTEEL. | mamoea saa o3 DE-EIHELED. :
@ (&3 HDTHIAED ! W= 03-3899-3765 (1~ E#IEEX)

N—VERICNA TR EFHHE Q00/M+#) £#ofBEnk .
FErhif, BEEfdh—bLA—JruKeiicksdox | (AREI—Y—ERATFLR)
XEHBWELET, ¢ https:/ftamiya.com/japan/customer/

GRSV hA—FO=REEY s

2=vh—FroiAoBs. fercnrensmons I A |
AEFELLAVET, CRREBEE G A—LR— Tk
BB LET,

B e e 220F9 +# - 13515018
TUTFRRA: - ++420M +# - 13455898
2xBam3tL X (x10)- - ++170F +# - 19805556
2.6x10mm/ 8 > FER(RXS) rrrrrrrmerrrrrannees --260F +# - 19804394
R/C ITEM 47392 2x5m7 W S —(X5)ra v e ran e rssis ey +-200/ +# - 19805758
AmnFA O Fw R (X4) v rrrerrrarraaeraerrens -+180F +# - 19805715
A7 SO T F y b xd) ey ~-180F1 +# - 19805557
24 L1V P34 1977 €7 2GP SX3 SAMA N — (k) + e e rennranrrannaaanaans --240F3 +# - 19804522
& > — FIRNR——rerrrnressnnssrrnrssntssianssses ++200/ +# - 13455254
AND YV pgEsn Ry« : Tlwivy—F4 R ((x2)- 2603 +# - 19808051
KA (B E) 1220 1 04F4 ABREDLOT T FNICED TR L B BEHH0ET. ?,ﬁﬁ:’l‘,ﬁ“f@%mmw}. .................. ..}232 iﬁ & }ggggﬁﬁ
K SR AICERL T, AAAiiGICIHEB RN TS IS 20, CNEGRLIF YD ET) T P X0 P () # o v s vnevs i buran s bnaavn e 1,020/ +# - 19494207
F AN SAPRELRR TS, v MIMORRIEESRR . D TIRFEL T Y E A, PR A R . i .
KB B MR EEhE RS R, ot IO, - HEemm
o HHEE B BRI—F C MBI AFRPBRDIBORCANT (=, F T2 a2 N—YHBRFENTVET,
B S ) P ST, 2550F3 +% - 19804578 B OWRBIEER. FoEhR 27— —EATERVRO T EL,
% d St AR EEELE AL E LR AL R LR SRR T E LR LERLEES 920/ +# - 14005040 B HEERE B ERI-F
Fi A et TR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R ERRE R ER AL RS 420M3 +# - 14005042 AAIWRTY T (BRIFH) e v evreoreomrsnrneerannnennes 1,000/ +# ® 42168
44 Gt SRS A A AR AR ASSALALEASIALA DML 320/ +#i - 10225031 SP.504 C/{—w.3x10mMl % v > 7K Afxd), 312m » £ 5 E A (x8) 2 - souFa +H# ® 50504
U T A FRT—vevrrrrrsesmrsnanstrsirnansarssssanes 290/ +# - 14304024 SP.S05 T/N-—vrrreesnsrasinsrasanssosarncessrnirsansnres 50/ +# B 50505
b e IR R 740/ +8 - 14014002 SP.506 Z/N—F V. T I INT I F(AB) Mo erereannaneans 450Fi +H E 50506
= e o g D R AR 630/ +# - 14004015 SP.573 2xBmmR w X/ FE A (K10) - merevmnmnnranessnnnanesns 100F3 +%i ® 50573
T I —F—Lafx)reerrvnrsrsrrsarimnnsssannassrrnnnsne 480F3 +#i - 19805714 SP.575 2.6X10mm4 v X/ FER(XE) e rrrnsrransssnnnnncns 100F3 +% B 50575
3X20MMS/ 4 7 b ((2) s rrerre s 280F3 +# - 19804401 SP.576 3mm{ BRI (X10)r v rrvrrrrarresrennars e 200/ +# B 50576
3X20mm3L X A (RX10) < wrrrrvrrerrmsrnranne e 210F3 +# - 19805895 SP.577 3x10mm % v >/ FE R (K10)=w v verrerrnreeesannenas 100F3 +# B 50577
AnmF W FXID)vrrrrrsavrssrivrnar s iy v s sy s 300M3 +#i - 19808244 SP.578 3x10mmlll % ' 2/ FE A (X10)- v v reserrnraaneeneneas 100F3 +#f B 50578
L b [ R 210M +% - 19805897 SP.586 3nm7 v 3/ 4 —(x15)= == +ere+ --100F3 +% ® 50586
SmmEE O —R— JLHRRS) - s rr e 250 +# - 19805825 SP.587 3mm A 1) 2 H'7 w 2 —(x15)- -+100F +# B 50587
EPeb] e e e b R R 120F3 +# - 12500029 SP.588 2mmE L) 2/ Z(X15) v v rerrrrsanrs s 100F3 +# B 50588
EA= =R g [ & 0y e 4 R R AR SRR LR R 380/ +# - 19804408 SP.590 4mmE R —JL(X5) - rrrrrrrr e 150/ +%i B 50590
T e e R S LRt SRR 260F +# - 19805750 SP.506 Snm77 S 4 R A —(XE) v rrrrrarrrenrennrraerraanrnnases 150/ +#f ® 50596
o e g bl oS ) L TR R CL LD LA LKA R AL 460F +% - 19804402 SPBES D=3 vnesv's ramadrv ndiedhnar iyt e s e sy 550/ +# B 50655
U R R R 420/ +i# - 13485036 SP.1000 Q/i—Y H—Rtu /1 i—2 U 2 F(Fx1.2) fth---- 700 +# B 51000
FIT AV R RA— LA R wii—rrrrrennnrainaaanes 600/ +# - 19805524 SPIT11 AP 4 AR —(¥B) =+ »srerrreerinarencrsiansncissn 200F3 +%# B 51111
BAH— ) 2 H WYX+ ovevn s e ey 2200/ +# - 19804248 OPA2 B—jbF FFUR svesmasvvsmianvininvsndanvsndansss 400M +# B 53042
A - e A D e R R A A 250/ +#i - 14315014 OP.65 12607577 1) 22 F(x2)rrevrevrnnresssnnnsrannesnnnninnes 700/ +#, ® 53065
FE— BT frrrrrrrerrra e 120/ +% - 14305259 OP.129 U R A (x2)rvrreererrerrsrrenaranasnnanceans 1,000 +% B 53129
b & e d e o e S AR AR AL A DRI LA AR SRR TR 220/ +# - 19805615 OP136 RFA FAF UG arrenisvisecisiinsranvnernninane 450F7 +%# = 53136
FUTU D FR—RA T U T () v rrvrernrrasrrraaeeea: 160/ +# - 19808056 OP.334 VA=Y reviverndnvsnnisvsnnsnvsnnssssnnrannes 400M3 +# ® 53334
12m0 U 2/ S (XA) < v v e rorrsrsanrsrrrsasrrttanrsssanniarans 250F3 +# - 19444361 OP.379 3mmii—JL(xB) = - +==vrrrvnrserrarsnrrannesraainnens 600/ +% ® 53379
3x6mnfIILES R (X4) » v eesnannnrsannssstrarasn s ssiinasan 160/ +#i - 19804286 OP.539 5.5mmX A —+—(1.5mm, 2.50mZxK4) <= veonrerrnsnnnnes 600/ +# ® 53539
3xBMIL LS R (RXA) 7 - = vrrrrrmr e 180F3 +# - 19805696 OP.573 EZ | 2/(37x4) v rrrrmnrrresnansaanrsnns e 450 +# B 53573
3X10mmFL L Z (MX10)vvrrrmmrrrrrersrnmnnnsrrasrnnnsanncess 220/ +# - 19804159 OP.574 QU »#(¥UIAVLAN—H— Oy FHAL FExd------ 400F3 +% B 53574
31 2nmlll P Z{MXE) == == 5 v v ererasnnernrenissaseanisesses 190F3 +#% - 19805977 OP.576 A Jbr—b(xd)rrerrvnnrerees ® 53576
XIS L R (XT0) -+ <=+ wmsmssaransonsnnaneinnnanianss 200/ +%i - 19805568 OP.969 5xBnn75A O F—JL(x5)-- - -- = 53969
A1 TOMILE Z (42)- + v v =nrrssrssrnarmnrnsssnassnnnransasns 260/ +# - 19804403 OP.1138 ZU & 3ily F(x2) E 54138
3120 R Y S FER (1) e vv v s s s ans 170M3 +# - 19805629 OP.1154 JOV P Ty T b (a2)-crrerrmnrrerrscraneanes 400F3 +# ® 54154
7X3mNT b S AN —(X10) v rrrrerrrrrnnree e 300F3 +# - 19805651 OP.1358 E—4—--rrrevrasennrrsnessrssrnnrvnnssrrsnnnns 1,360/ +# B 54358
3mal w7 Fy FRX10) = rrrrrrmrrrrrarrrr e 310M3 +#%i - 19804364 A0-5034 O biRA —JU(x8) v rrmmrrrsnn e 700F3 +% B 84166
AT LS F oy B (X5)e e s revr e 300/ +# - 19808235 AO-5035 JA7dA —JL(x2) = rrvrreranrerrersn e 500/ +BL B 84167
AmT S TFy F(K10) s et 260F3 +# - 19804579 AO-5036 JO FRAF(X4)rerrrrrrrrrerrrenaneaaaas 1,400/ +# = 84168
5mm S O — R — JL(2MMRIIXD)+ w s v v mn e 2407 +#i - 19804154 AO-5040 Smmlll/ $F(X5)- += v rrrrrrrasnasoansasnnaanaianes 160F3 +# B 84174
=l e b R L A A 240/ +# - 14035029 A0-5042 3mmO U >/ FBR(X10) wrrrvvrserrrrrnrrannnsraasannnes 100F3 +%i ¥ 84195
= 8 e = B e 7 LR A LA RS AR AR 600/ +# - 19808213 A0-5049 4= FAFFy b TUIYaVRAFTYFYa vE— b fl--500F +5 B 84223
B A Y AR T — 7 (HX4, EXG) e 220/ +# - 19805406 AO.1015 2mmEy 73 b (XT0)r=scrrrenmnrrraenneneaeeaeees 3007 +% B 94690
128057 U/ (Xl)r o v v v s nerss s nn s venara nevanes 680F +# - 19415929 ERIE2VT) HEoMIicEILRThREICE. AR fRETY .
B50A R LKD) rvrrranrsesennraernnnnirrrtissnaissnnnanas 120F3 +#%i - 19805185 FEIVR—LAN—Y, HRET—Y—ERD ERILDOWT) ECHEE(EEL

24 47392 P34 1977 Monaco Special Edn PB (11056680)



	ｾｯﾄｱｯﾌﾟ
	部品図
	部品ｶｰﾄﾞ



